
Sl No Regd No Name of the Student Branch Name of the Organization CTC (P.A)

1 312126512066 Lokanadham Motumarri B.E - ECE Voonik Technologies Rs.9.00 Lac
2 312126510025 Dasari Aravind B.Tech - CSE Voonik Technologies Rs.9.00 Lac
3 312126510060 Mandaleeka Venkata Sai Lakshmi Kartheek B.Tech - CSE Voonik Technologies Rs.9.00 Lac
4 312126510081 Nemani Sriram Phanikanth B.Tech - CSE Voonik Technologies Rs.9.00 Lac
5 312126510083 Pala Anudeep B.Tech - CSE Voonik Technologies Rs.9.00 Lac
6 312126510036 Gowtham Nadula B.Tech - CSE Voonik Technologies Rs.9.00 Lac
7 312126510119 Varanasi Preethi B.Tech - CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.60 Lac
8 312126510053 kolukuluri Sneha B.Tech - CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.60 Lac
9 312126510008 Bagana Prasanthi B.Tech - CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.60 Lac

10 312126510004 Anguru Ramakrishna B.Tech - CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.60 Lac
11 312126510115 Upadrasta Venkata Naga Satya Sai Sarvani B.Tech - CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.60 Lac
12 312126510073 Mullapudi Shanmukha B.Tech - CSE Kony Labs Rs.7.60 Lac
13 312126511001 Adla Venkata Rajsekhar B.Tech - IT Kony Labs Rs.7.60 Lac
14 312126510015 Bojanapalli Bhavya B.Tech - CSE Teradata india Rs.6.00 Lac
15 312126510013 Bharati Bolloju B.Tech - CSE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
16 312126510038 J V Ravindra B.Tech - CSE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
17 312126510092 Priscilla Likhita Roy Imandi B.Tech - CSE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
18 312126510102 Sambangi Vani Mounika B.Tech - CSE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
19 312126511019 Kunaparaju Amulya Devi B.Tech - IT Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac

20 312126511021 Madaka Varshini B.Tech - IT Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac

21 312126511032 Nistala Siva Nandhalahari B.Tech - IT Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac

22 312126512004 Arcot Srinivas Pallavi Radha B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac

23 312126512012 Bhamidipati Sandhya Sirisha B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac

24 312126512013 Bheri Sucharitha B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
25 312126512028 Diddi Lakshmi Bala Sowjanya B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
26 312126512041 Govardhanam Sri Venkata Sai Pavan B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
27 312126512073 Narayanasetty Pranavi B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
28 312126512089 Saini Goutam B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
29 312126512098 Singuru  Prasanthi B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
30 312126512118 Vummidi Eswar Kumar B.E - ECE Deliotte Rs.4.12 Lac
31 312126512004 Arcot Srinivas Pallavi Radha B.E - ECE ModelN Rs.5.31 Lac
32 312126511033 Nrusimhadevara V L Maruthi Prasanna B.Tech - IT Verizon Data Rs.4.60 Lac
33 312126508015 Bonagiri Koumudhi B.E - Civil Musigma Rs.6.00 Lac
34 312126510092 Priscilla Likhita Roy Imandi B.Tech - CSE Musigma Rs.6.00 Lac
35 312126514055 Kotagiri Sujith Ram B.E -  EEE Musigma Rs.6.00 Lac
36 312126520099 Sesetti Devendra Vara Prasad B.E - MECH Musigma Rs.6.00 Lac
37 312126502031 Yamala Praveen B.E - Chemical Musigma Rs.6.00 Lac
38 312126510078 Nalamothu S V L M Indu Priya B.Tech - CSE Musigma Rs.6.00 Lac
39 312126510088 Piduguralla Manaswini B.Tech - CSE Musigma Rs.6.00 Lac
40 312126510006 Attili Teja Sree B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
41 312126510007 Atul Kumar Dokania B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
42 312126510011 Barla Himaja B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
43 312126510013 Bharati Bolloju B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
44 312126510015 Bojanapalli Bhavya B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
45 312126510017 Bonda Vijay Kumar B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
46 312126510039 Jalla Sethu Madhavi B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
47 312126510041 Jerripothula V Chaitanya Sai B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
48 312126510046 Kandipalli Spandana B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
49 312126510066 Medapureddy Drishya B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
50 312126510068 Meduri Supriya B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
51 312126510075 N Lakshmi Priyanka B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
52 312126510082 Pachipulusu Syama Radha Madhuri B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
53 312126510088 Piduguralla Manaswini B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
54 312126510091 Pothumudi Sarath Kumar B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
55 312126510116 V V D L Tejaswi B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
56 312126510129 Mallisetti Manoj Kumar B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
57 312126510131 Vetcha Jhansi Lakshmi B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
58 312126510004 Anguru Ramakrishna B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
59 312126510028 Dommeti Sri Harsha B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac

   Names of Campus Selections - 2016 batch



Sl No Regd No Name of the Student Branch Name of the Organization CTC (P.A)

60 312126510033 Garapati Dhanraj Kumar B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
61 312126510034 Gattem Umesh Kumar B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
62 312126510045 Kamuju Lakshmi Priyanka B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
63 312126510048 karri Srujana Kumari B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
64 312126510056 kuchu Anusha B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
65 312126510090 Pothinindi Lakshman Chand B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
66 312126510092 Priscilla Likhita Roy Imandi B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
67 312126510101 Sambangi Chandini B.Tech - CSE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
68 312126511030 Narsipalli Dinesh Anoop B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
69 312126511032 Nistala Siva Nandhalahari B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
70 312126511038 Potnuru Sai Anish B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
71 312126511043 Sasanapuri Gowthami B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
72 312126511009 Dudi Monika B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
73 312126511018 Kunaparaju Akhila Devi B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
74 312126511019 Kunaparaju Amulya Devi B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
75 312126511021 Madaka Varshini B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
76 312126511022 Malla Sriya B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
77 312126511033 Nrusimhadevara V L Maruthi Prasanna B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
78 312126511041 Sahini Sai Charan B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
79 312126511042 Sanivada Ganesh B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
80 312126511054 Yechuri Venkata Ramana Chanakya Sai B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
81 312126511055 Yedla Siva Ganesh Reddy B.Tech - IT Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
82 312126512004 Arcot Srinivas Pallavi Radha B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
83 312126512007 Bantupalli Vamsi Krishna B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
84 312126512011 Bendi Likhitha B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
85 312126512012 Bhamidipati Sandhya Sirisha B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
86 312126512016 Bolisetty Krishna Priyanka B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
87 312126512026 Desetti Avinash B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
88 312126512030 Earla Sai Sravani B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
89 312126512043 Gundubilli Swathi B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
90 312126512044 Jagabathuni Vinaya Venkata sowmya B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
91 312126512050 Karimikonda Sai Krishna Teja B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
92 312126512062 Kuna Venkata Lakshmi Narayana Rao B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
93 312126512073 Narayanasetty Pranavi B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
94 312126512090 Saka Samuel Finny B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
95 312126512092 Saluru Priyanka B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
96 312126512093 Saragadam Pramodhika B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
97 312126512098 Singuru  Prasanthi B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
98 312126512101 Tankakala Girish Akhil B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
99 312126512104 Tiruveedhula Roja Sri B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac

100 312126512107 Upputuri Sreelekha B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
101 312126512116 Viraja Maddali Vishnu B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
102 312126512119 Yarabilli Jahnavi Pranathi B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
103 312126512121 Mookala Sai GaneshPrudhvi B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
104 312126512127 Tejomurthula Radha B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
105 312126512129 Allu Ashok Kumar B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
106 312126512006 Balla Anurag B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
107 312126512013 Bheri Sucharitha B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
108 312126512017 Bolupadra Vamsi Krishna B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
109 312126512018 Bora Tejaswini B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
110 312126512019 Budumuru Venkatesh B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
111 312126512020 Bugatha Uma Maheswara Rao B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
112 312126512022 Chintala Vidyadhari B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
113 312126512023 Chippada Hima Sagar B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
114 312126512028 Diddi Lakshmi Bala Sowjanya B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
115 312126512033 G L S Kumar B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
116 312126512065 Lavanya Vanga B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
117 312126512068 Mohammad Kashif Manzoor B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
118 312126512081 Penumatcha Santosh Varma B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
119 312126512083 Pittta Tarun Kumar B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
120 312126512084 Podagatla Gopi B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
121 312126512089 Saini Goutam B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
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122 312126512094 Sarath Nallamilli B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
123 312126512106 Upadrasta Manaswini B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
124 312126512120 Yarlagadda Harshavardhan B.E - ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
125 314226525008 Sivakoti Kavya Kumari M.Tech -ECE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
126 312126514005 Anaparthi Satya Girish B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
127 312126514028 Dikkala Deepika B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
128 312126514036 Gedela Abhilash B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
129 312126514039 Jamma Yasaswini B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
130 312126514041 Kandula Jnaneswara Venkata Ramana B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
131 312126514045 Karri Anusha B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
132 312126514055 Kotagiri Sujith Ram B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
133 312126514067 Nagadevara Venkata Subrahmanya Sreeram B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
134 312126514074 Pappu Parthi Vihari B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
135 312126514076 Peddada Usha Gayatri B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
136 312126514082 Pulletikurthi Prasanthi B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
137 312126514092 Sala Sri Ram B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
138 312126514099 Singampalli Praveen Kumar B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
139 312126514109 Tirumalaraju Ravalika B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
140 312126514118 Yalagada Anand Raj Kumar B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
141 312126514119 Yerramilli Alekhya B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
142 312126514124 Cheruku Venkatesh B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
143 312126514130 Javadhi Srinivas B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
144 312126514134 Gondesi Venu Sree B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
145 312126514137 Vakada Kavitha B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
146 312126514142 VysyaRaju Gunasekhar B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
147 312126514059 Kuppili Raviteja B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
148 312126514091 Sabbavarapu Vasantha B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
149 312126514093 Saraswatula Siva Sai B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
150 312126514102 Srikakolapu Naga sai Ravi Kiran B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
151 312126514104 Surampudi Venkata Naga Sai Neeharika B.E -  EEE Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
152 312126520002 Abdul Gafoor B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
153 312126520018 Boddapu Ramya Priyanka B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
154 312126520019 Bommisetty Sai Kartheek B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
155 312126520031 Ghasi Vikram Kumar Rathore B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
156 312126520048 Jilludimudi L C Sushmitha B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
157 312126520052 Kasibhotla Manasa B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
158 312126520064 Majji Bala Murali Krishna B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
159 312126520071 Nalluri Sai Hima Bindu B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
160 312126520074 Neeli Shyam Sridhar B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
161 312126520090 Racharla Veron Antony B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
162 312126520133 Boda Manikanta Swamy B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
163 312126520140 Ratnala Venkatesh B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
164 312126520144 Mohammed Javed Akthar B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
165 312126520021 Chataparthi Surya Teja B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
166 312126520063 Madabattula Partha Saidev B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
167 312126520079 Pasumarthi Ashok Kumar B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
168 312126520099 Sesetti Devendra Vara Prasad B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
169 312126520110 Vadakanchery Srikrishna Sai Santosh B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
170 312126520111 Vaddadi Sarvani B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
171 312126520116 Verothi Yeswanth B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
172 312126520119 Yellaturu Reshwanth B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
173 312126520122 Utukuri Prem Dayal B.E - MECH Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
174 314226533002 Chinthada Manikanteswara Rao M.E - Mech Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
175 312126508015 Bonagiri Koumudhi B.E - Civil Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
176 312126508018 Dwarampudi Siva Hemanth Reddy B.E - Civil Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
177 312126508021 Ganta Malathi B.E - Civil Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
178 312126508033 Mallipudi Dayasagar B.E - Civil Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
179 312126508043 Pabbisetty Sai Gopal B.E - Civil Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
180 312126508063 Donka Lavanya B.E - Civil Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
181 312126508001 Akella Srinivasa Soma Sekhar B.E - Civil Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac

182 312126502001 Adari Naga Mownika B.E - Chemical Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac

183 312126502010 Koduru Sai Manjari B.E - Chemical Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
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184 312126502012 Kornu Uma B.E - Chemical Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
185 312126502026 Siripurapu Rajya Lakshmi B.E - Chemical Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
186 312126502013 Kota Monica Priyanka B.E - Chemical Infosys  Technologies Ltd Rs.3.28 Lac
187 312126502013 Kota Monica Priyanka B.E - Chemical IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
188 312126508012 Attada Santhosh Praneeth Srivatsav B.E - Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
189 312126508016 Chandaka Srinu B.E - Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
190 312126508018 Dwarampudi Siva Hemanth Reddy B.E - Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
191 312126508028 Kolapu Polaraju B.E - Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
192 312126508045 Panguluri Taraka Laxman Gopal Chowdary B.E - Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
193 312126508046 Pendem Naga Venkata Manikanta B.E - Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
194 312126508054 Thota Avinash B.E - Civil IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
195 312126510048 karri Srujana Kumari B.Tech - CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
196 312126510112 Telagamsetty Sowndharya B.Tech - CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
197 312126510023 Chitrada Sree Kavya B.Tech - CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
198 312126510042 Junjuru Hyndavi B.Tech - CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
199 312126510115 Upadrasta Venkata Naga Satya Sai Sarvani B.Tech - CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
200 312126510116 V V D L Tejaswi B.Tech - CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
201 312126510063 Maraka Kiran Kumar B.Tech - CSE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
202 312126514013 Bokam Hari Krishna B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
203 312126514037 Gunna Prudhviraju B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
204 312126514055 Kotagiri Sujith Ram B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
205 312126514059 Kuppili Raviteja B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
206 312126514060 M V R T Aditya B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
207 312126514009 Bandela Joy Pradeepthi B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
208 312126514051 Koppisetti Saikumar B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
209 312126514005 Anaparthi Satya Girish B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
210 312126514075 Patan Riyaz Khan B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
211 312126514102 Srikakolapu Naga sai Ravi Kiran B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
212 312126514124 Cheruku Venkatesh B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
213 312126514127 Narayanasetti Sekhar B.E -  EEE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
214 312126512012 Bhamidipati Sandhya Sirisha B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
215 312126512013 Bheri Sucharitha B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
216 312126512019 Budumuru Venkatesh B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
217 312126512028 Diddi Lakshmi Bala Sowjanya B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
218 312126512040 Gayathri Gavara B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
219 312126512057 Konchada Abhishek B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
220 312126512083 Pittta Tarun Kumar B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
221 312126512089 Saini Goutam B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
222 312126512094 Sarath Nallamilli B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
223 312126512095 Satti Jagadish Reddy B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
224 312126512081 Penumatcha Santosh Varma B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
225 312126512062 Kuna Venkata Lakshmi Narayana Rao B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
226 312126512071 Nagiredla kishan Reddy B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
227 312126512093 Saragadam Pramodhika B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
228 312126512137 Puliga Venkat B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
229 312126512007 Bantupalli Vamsi Krishna B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
230 312126512017 Bolupadra Vamsi Krishna B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
231 312126512023 Chippada Hima Sagar B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
232 312126512033 G L S Kumar B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
233 312126512045 Kalidindi Akhil B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
234 312126512121 Mookala Sai GaneshPrudhvi B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
235 312126512004 Arcot Srinivas Pallavi Radha B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
236 312126512014 Bhupathiraju Sravya B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
237 312126512016 Bolisetty Krishna Priyanka B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
238 312126512018 Bora Tejaswini B.E - ECE IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
239 312126511021 Madaka Varshini B.Tech - IT IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
240 312126511009 Dudi Monika B.Tech - IT IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
241 312126511018 Kunaparaju Akhila Devi B.Tech - IT IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
242 312126511020 Kuppili Navya Vaishnavi B.Tech - IT IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
243 312126511043 Sasanapuri Gowthami B.Tech - IT IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
244 312126520048 Jilludimudi L C Sushmitha B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
245 312126520052 Kasibhotla Manasa B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
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246 312126520074 Neeli Shyam Sridhar B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
247 312126520090 Racharla Veron Antony B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
248 312126520001 Abdul Azeem Al Faisal B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
249 312126520021 Chataparthi Surya Teja B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
250 312126520082 Perumbillavil Sruthi Nair B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
251 312126520101 Shaik Baba B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
252 312126520110 Vadakanchery Srikrishna Sai Santosh B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
253 312126520064 Majji Bala Murali Krishna B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
254 312126520099 Sesetti Devendra Vara Prasad B.E - MECH IBM Software Rs.3.40 Lac
255 312126508063 Donka Lavanya B.E - Civil Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
256 312126508023 Gonthina Pujitha B.E - Civil Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
257 312126508018 Dwarampudi Siva Hemanth Reddy B.E - Civil Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
258 312126510017 Bonda Vijay Kumar B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
259 312126510075 N Lakshmi Priyanka B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
260 312126510020 Chakka Manasa B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
261 312126510120 Varri Prathibha B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
262 312126510007 Atul Kumar Dokania B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
263 312126510004 Anguru Ramakrishna B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
264 312126510095 Ritu Malik B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
265 312126510056 kuchu Anusha B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
266 312126510023 Chitrada Sree Kavya B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
267 312126510047 Karanam Venkata Lakshmi Prasanna B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
268 312126510116 V V D L Tejaswi B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
269 312126510108 Tammireddy Lakshmi Tanuja B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
270 312126510046 Kandipalli Spandana B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
271 312126510042 Junjuru Hyndavi B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
272 312126510034 Gattem Umesh Kumar B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
273 312126510068 Meduri Supriya B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
274 312126510063 Maraka Kiran Kumar B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
275 312126510011 Barla Himaja B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
276 312126514005 Anaparthi Satya Girish B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
277 312126514119 Yerramilli Alekhya B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
278 312126514140 Gullipalli Devi B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
279 312126514061 M V S S K Manisha B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
280 312126514045 Karri Anusha B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
281 312126514010 Baratam Yamini B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
282 312126514113 Vatsavai Bhuvanasri Mouna Geethika B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
283 312126514039 Jamma Yasaswini B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
284 312126514075 Patan Riyaz Khan B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
285 312126514062 Medisetty M V V L Prasanna B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
286 312126514040 Kamminana Swetha Sri B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
287 312126514059 Kuppili Raviteja B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
288 312126514101 Siripurapu Gopi B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
289 312126514013 Bokam Hari Krishna B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
290 312126514099 Singampalli Praveen Kumar B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
291 312126514109 Tirumalaraju Ravalika B.E -  EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
292 312126512129 Allu Ashok Kumar B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
293 312126512033 G L S Kumar B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
294 312126512006 Balla Anurag B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
295 312126512119 Yarabilli Jahnavi Pranathi B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
296 312126512087 Pothineni Prasanna Sai Ram B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
297 312126512081 Penumatcha Santosh Varma B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
298 312126512007 Bantupalli Vamsi Krishna B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
299 312126512104 Tiruveedhula Roja Sri B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
300 312126512044 Jagabathuni Vinaya Venkata sowmya B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
301 312126512116 Viraja Maddali Vishnu B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
302 312126512019 Budumuru Venkatesh B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
303 312126512111 Veliventi Venkata Lakshmi Manasa B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
304 312126512014 Bhupathiraju Sravya B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
305 312126512050 Karimikonda Sai Krishna Teja B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
306 312126512030 Earla Sai Sravani B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
307 312126512017 Bolupadra Vamsi Krishna B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
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308 312126512112 Vemula Ramya B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
309 312126512018 Bora Tejaswini B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
310 312126512065 Lavanya Vanga B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
311 312126512092 Saluru Priyanka B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
312 312126512095 Satti Jagadish Reddy B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
313 312126512094 Sarath Nallamilli B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
314 312126512043 Gundubilli Swathi B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
315 312126512127 Tejomurthula Radha B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
316 312126511026 Mullapudi Raghu Ram B.Tech - IT Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
317 312126511049 Uppuluri Avinash B.Tech - IT Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
318 312126511015 Guggilla Sri Laxmi B.Tech - IT Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
319 312126511053 Yalla Syam Babu B.Tech - IT Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
320 312126520119 Yellaturu Reshwanth B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
321 312126520090 Racharla Veron Antony B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
322 312126520052 Kasibhotla Manasa B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
323 312126520033 Gurubilli Sai Jyothi B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
324 312126520110 Vadakanchery Srikrishna Sai Santosh B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
325 312126520048 Jilludimudi L C Sushmitha B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
326 312126520111 Vaddadi Sarvani B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
327 312126520018 Boddapu Ramya Priyanka B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
328 312126520095 Rongali Vineela B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
329 312126520074 Neeli Shyam Sridhar B.E - MECH Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
330 312126512091 Saluru Lavanya Mani Deepika B.E - ECE Ux Reactor Rs.3.00 Lac
331 312126520024 Dabbiru Sahithi Priya B.E - MECH Ux Reactor Rs.3.00 Lac
332 312126510053 kolukuluri Sneha B.Tech - CSE Ux Reactor Rs.3.00 Lac
333 312126502011 Koneru Aditya B.E - Chemical Ux Reactor Rs.3.00 Lac
334 312126512007 Bantupalli Vamsi Krishna B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
335 312126512119 Yarabilli Jahnavi Pranathi B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
336 312126512111 Veliventi Venkata Lakshmi Manasa B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
337 312126512106 Upadrasta Manaswini B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
338 312126512129 Allu Ashok Kumar B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
339 312126512093 Saragadam Pramodhika B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
340 312126512095 Satti Jagadish Reddy B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
341 312126512116 Viraja Maddali Vishnu B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
342 312126512006 Balla Anurag B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
343 312126512082 Pinnamaneni Gowtham B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
344 312126512096 Shanmuka Mani Kumar Balla B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
345 312126512102 Thokala Akhila B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
346 312126512100 Sunkara D V S J Kartheek B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
347 312126512064 Lankalapalli Pavani B.E - ECE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
348 312126510108 Tammireddy Lakshmi Tanuja B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
349 312126510085 Paladugula Supriya B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
350 312126510061 Manthena Harika B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
351 312126510062 Manthena Mounika B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
352 312126510031 Ganireddy Padmavathi B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
353 312126510089 Piriya Rajesh Kumar B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
354 312126510058 Madana Sushmita B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
355 312126510078 Nalamothu S V L M Indu Priya B.Tech - CSE Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
356 312126511037 Pentapati Ramya B.Tech - IT Polaris Rs.3.50 Lac
357 312126510001 Akanksha Verma B.Tech - CSE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
358 312126510029 Eda Vijaya Sudha B.Tech - CSE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
359 312126510097 Sai Sindhu Yechuri B.Tech - CSE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
360 312126510098 Sai Sravan Adapaka B.Tech - CSE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
361 312126510103 Sanjana Singh B.Tech - CSE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
362 312126510106 Sunkarapalli Udaya Lalith Rohith B.Tech - CSE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
363 312126510141 Mamidanna Hari Krishna B.Tech - CSE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
364 312126511045 Sri Rama Narasimha Theja Kolla B.Tech - IT Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
365 312126512132 Mandapati DurgaBabu B.E - ECE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
366 314226525004 Thammana Ajay M.Tech -ECE Genpact Rs.3.50 Lac
367 312126510115 Upadrasta Venkata Naga Satya Sai Sarvani B.Tech - CSE APXOR Technology Rs.4.50 Lac
368 312126510110 Tatikella Sreekavya B.Tech - CSE MPhasiS Rs.2.50 Lac
369 312126510080 Navya Sruthi Sunkarapalli B.Tech - CSE MPhasiS Rs.2.50 Lac
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370 312126510026 Dhandapani Meena B.Tech - CSE MPhasiS Rs.2.50 Lac
371 312126510020 Chakka Manasa B.Tech - CSE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
372 312126510095 Ritu Malik B.Tech - CSE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
373 312126510047 Karanam Venkata Lakshmi Prasanna B.Tech - CSE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
374 312126510002 Akkaraju Skandhaja B.Tech - CSE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
375 312126510051 kolli Raga Krutika B.Tech - CSE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
376 312126510110 Tatikella Sreekavya B.Tech - CSE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
377 312126510059 Makhijani Mamta B.Tech - CSE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
378 312126511020 Kuppili Navya Vaishnavi B.Tech - IT Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
379 312126511042 Sanivada Ganesh B.Tech - IT Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
380 312126511049 Uppuluri Avinash B.Tech - IT Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
381 312126512126 Balla Aiswarya B.E - ECE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
382 312126514009 Bandela Joy Pradeepthi B.E -  EEE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
383 312126514062 Medisetty M V V L Prasanna B.E -  EEE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
384 312126514125 Surangula Ujwal B.E -  EEE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
385 312126514061 M V S S K Manisha B.E -  EEE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
386 312126514040 Kamminana Swetha Sri B.E -  EEE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
387 312126514092 Sala Sri Ram B.E -  EEE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
388 312126514140 Gullipalli Devi B.E -  EEE Cognizant Rs.3.35 Lac
389 312126510054 Kommana Yogitha B.Tech - CSE YantranetInc Rs.4.00 Lac
390 312126511026 Mullapudi Raghu Ram B.Tech - IT YantranetInc Rs.4.00 Lac
391 312126510054 Kommana Yogitha B.Tech - CSE Mindtree Rs.3.20 Lac
392 312126502005 Bokka Swetha Kumari B.E - Chemical oean India Rs.1.44 Lac
393 312126502023 Ponnada Adarsh B.E - Chemical oean India Rs.1.44 Lac
394 312126510024 Damarasingi Lalit Prasanth B.Tech - CSE FORMAC Rs.3.00 Lac
395 312126510140 Maddala Nagaraju B.Tech - CSE FORMAC Rs.3.00 Lac
396 312126510112 Telagamsetty Sowndharya B.Tech - CSE Persistent Rs.3.90 Lac
397 312126510118 Varahagiri Priyanka B.Tech - CSE Persistent Rs.3.90 Lac
398 312126510130 Siripurapu Sri Venkata Lakshmi Narasimha B.Tech - CSE Persistent Rs.3.90 Lac
399 312126511037 Pentapati Ramya B.Tech - IT Persistent Rs.3.90 Lac
400 312126512115 Vinnakota  Sai Prudhvi Shankar B.E - ECE Sonata Software Rs.3.00 Lac
401 312126512085 Polaki Abhishek B.E - ECE Sonata Software Rs.3.00 Lac
402 312126510093 Pulla Saisudha B.Tech - CSE Sonata Software Rs.3.00 Lac
403 312126512037 Gangadhar Jayasri B.E - ECE Sonata Software Rs.3.00 Lac
404 312126512027 Devarasetti Ravali B.E - ECE Sonata Software Rs.3.00 Lac
405 312126512122 Penugonda Krishna Chaitanya Raju B.E - ECE Sonata Software Rs.3.00 Lac
406 312126514053 Korubilli Krishna Chaitanya B.E -  EEE Sonata Software Rs.3.00 Lac
407 312126510093 Pulla Saisudha B.Tech - CSE Excel Global Solutions Rs.1.20 Lac
408 312126510005 Arangi Sarath Kumar B.Tech - CSE Excel Global Solutions Rs.1.20 Lac
409 312126512082 Pinnamaneni Gowtham B.E - ECE Soctranics Rs.3.00 Lac
410 312126512134 Sambhumahanthi Y A Hanuman B.E - ECE Soctranics Rs.3.00 Lac
411 312126512136 Konakalla Sai Raviteja B.E - ECE Soctranics Rs.3.00 Lac
412 312126514067 Nagadevara Venkata Subrahmanya Sreeram B.E -  EEE Soctranics Rs.3.00 Lac
413 312126511052 Vysyaraju Sharmila B.Tech - IT TCS Rs.3.33 Lac
414 311126511039 Potnuru Durga Sharmila B.Tech - IT TCS Rs.3.33 Lac
415 312126520081 Peraka Yaswanth Babu B.E - MECH TCS Rs.3.33 Lac
416 312126502011 Koneru Aditya B.E - Chemical Deccan Fine Chemical Rs.3.32 Lac
417 312126502032 Kotte Nageswara Rao B.E - Chemical Deccan Fine Chemical Rs.3.32 Lac
418 312126502030 Vantaku Gowtham B.E - Chemical Deccan Fine Chemical Rs.3.32 Lac
419 312126502049 Kotla Sankar Rao B.E - Chemical Deccan Fine Chemical Rs.3.32 Lac
420 312126514098 Shaik Umay Salma B.E -  EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.2.13 Lac
421 312126512038 Gantyada Sruthi B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.2.13 Lac
422 312126520099 Sesetti Devendra Vara Prasad B.E - MECH Hyundai Motors Rs.4.20 Lac
423 312126520009 Balireddi Vamsi B.E - MECH Hyundai Motors Rs.4.20 Lac
424 312126514029 Donepudi Jaswanth B.E -  EEE Eureka Forbes Rs.1.20 Lac
425 312126510139 Kandi Vijaya Lakshmi B.Tech - CSE Nueve Solutions Rs.1.44 Lac
426 312126510135 Katumalla Kishore B.Tech - CSE Nueve Solutions Rs.1.44 Lac
427 312126514029 Donepudi Jaswanth B.E -  EEE  L I Solutions Rs.1.20 Lac
428 312126520076 Nissi Neeharika Pamu B.E - MECH VDart Software Services Rs.1.20 Lac
429 312126520117 Vijjapu Prathyusha B.E - MECH VDart Software Services Rs.1.20 Lac
430 312126520048 Jilludimudi L C Sushmitha B.E - MECH Mehda Rs.2.84 Lac
431 312126520133 Boda Manikanta Swamy B.E - MECH Medha Rs.2.84 Lac
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432 312126502018 Mandakini Jena B.E - Chemical International Paper Rs.3.25 Lac
433 312126510064 Maripi Anusha B.Tech - CSE Syntel INC Rs.3.10 Lac
434 312126510122 Beera Hema Shilpa B.Tech - CSE Syntel INC Rs.3.10 Lac
435 312126510096 Sai Nikhita Nalluri B.Tech - CSE Syntel INC Rs.3.10 Lac
436 312126510021 Chinta Bhaskara Rao B.Tech - CSE Pinion Infotech Rs.1.74 Lac


